EN0H-2202GE25 R0520
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2202G
Radiator Valves and Thermostats
V2420
Verafix-E
Presettable lockshield valve
E25 R0520 • Subject to c
APPLICATION

• Any complaints or costs resulting from non-compliance
with above rules will not be accepted by Honeywell
Home
• Please contact us if you should have any special
requirements or needs
DIMENSIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Tab. 1 Dimensions and OS-Nos (OS=Ordering System)
Note: All dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise.
INSTALLATION EXAMPLE
Fig. 1. Angle Fig. 2. Straight Fig. 3. Straight with external threads
Type DN Pipe connection kvs(cvs)-
value
L I H h OS-No.
Angle
(Fig. 1)
10 Rp 3/8" 1.70 (1.99) 52 26 23 22 V2420E0010
15 Rp 1/2" 1.70 (1.99) 58 29 23 26 V2420E0015
20 Rp 3/4" 1.80 (2.09) 66 34 27 29 V2420E0020
Straight
(Fig. 2)
10 Rp 3/8" 1.25 (1.46) 75 49 30 - V2420D0010
15 Rp 1/2" 1.25 (1.46) 80 51 30 - V2420D0015
20 Rp 3/4" 1.80 (2.09) 91 59 30 - V2420D0020
Straight with external threads
(Fig. 3)
15 G 3/4" 1.25 (1.46) 51 - 30 - V2426D0015
Fig. 4. Installation example heating system Fig. 5. Installation example radiator
2 Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2202GE25 R0520 • Subject to change
V2420 - Verafix-E
ACCESSORIES
Description Dimension Part No.
FIG3/8CS Compression fitting for COPPER and STEEL pipe
Consisting of compression nut and compression ring. For valves with internal
thread.
Note: Support inserts have to be used for copper or soft steel pipe with 1.0 mm wall thickness. Max.
operating temperature 120 °C, max. operating pressure 10 bar.
3/8", DN10 10 mm FIG3/8CS10
3/8", DN10 12 mm FIG3/8CS12
1/2", DN15 10 mm FIG1/2CS10
1/2", DN15 12 mm FIG1/2CS12
1/2", DN15 14 mm FIG1/2CS14
1/2", DN15 15 mm FIG1/2CS15
1/2", DN15 15 mm FIG1/2CS15-10
1/2", DN15 16 mm FIG1/2CS16
3/4", DN18 18 mm FIG3/4CS18
3/4", DN22 22 mm FIG3/4CS22
FIG3/8CSS Compression fitting for COPPER and STEEL pipe
Consisting of compression nut and compression ring and support insert.
For valves with internal thread.
Note: Support inserts have to be used for copper or soft steel pipe with 1.0 mm wall thickness. Max.
operating temperature 120 °C, max. operating pressure 10 bar.
3/8", DN10 12 mm FIG3/8CSS12
1/2", DN15 12 mm FIG1/2CSS12
1/2", DN15 14 mm FIG1/2CSS14
1/2", DN15 15 mm FIG1/2CSS15
1/2", DN15 16 mm FIG1/2CSS16
1/2", DN15 18 mm FIG1/2CSS18
3/4", DN20 18 mm FIG3/4CSS18
FIG1/2M Compression fitting for MULTILAYER pipe. Consisting of compression nut,
compression ring and support insert. For valves with internal thread.
Note: Max. operating temperature 90°C, max. operating pressure 10 bar
1/2", DN15 16 mm FIG1/2M16X2
FEG3/4CS Compression fitting for COPPER and STEEL pipe.
Consisting of one-piece (preassembled) nut. Soft sealing connection. For valves
with external thread G3/4".
Note: Reinforcing insert for copper or soft steel pipe with 1.0 mm wall thickness not required. Max.
operating temperature 90°C, max. operating pressure 10 bar.
G3/4", 1 pcs. 10 mm FEG3/4CS10
G3/4", 1 pcs. 12 mm FEG3/4CS12
G3/4", 1 pcs. 14 mm FEG3/4CS14
G3/4", 10 pcs. 14 mm FEG3/4CS14-10
G3/4", 1 pcs. 15 mm FEG3/4CS15
G3/4", 10 pcs. 15 mm FEG3/4CS15-10
G3/4", 1 pcs. 16 mm FEG3/4CS16
G3/4", 1 pcs. 18 mm FEG3/4CS18
FEG3/4P Compression fitting for PEX pipe.
Consisting of one-piece (preassembled) nut and reinforcing insert. Soft sealing
connection. For valves with external thread G3/4".
Note: Max. operating temperature 90°C, max. operating pressure 10 bar.
G3/4", 1 pcs. 12 x 1.1 mm FEG3/4P12X1.1
G3/4", 1 pcs. 16 x 1.5 mm FEG3/4P16X1.5
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2202GE25 R0520 • Subject to change 3
V2420 - Verafix-E
FEG3/4PM Compression fitting for PEX and MULTILAYER pipe.
Consisting of one-piece nut with preassembled antitorsion elastic compression
ring and one-piece reinforcing insert. For valves with external thread G3/4".
Note: Max. operating temperature 90°C, max. operating pressure 10 bar.
G3/4", 1 pcs. 14 x 2 mm FEG3/4PM14X2
G3/4", 1 pcs. 16 x 2 mm FEG3/4PM16X2
G3/4", 10 pcs. 16 x 2 mm FEG3/4PM16X2-10
G3/4", 1 pcs. 16 x 2.2 mm FEG3/4PM16X2.2
G3/4", 1 pcs. 17 x 2 mm FEG3/4PM17X2
G3/4", 10 pcs. 17 x 2 mm FEG3/4PM17X2-10
G3/4", 1 pcs. 18 x 2 mm FEG3/4PM18X2
G3/4", 10 pcs. 18 x 2 mm FEG3/4PM18X2-10
G3/4", 1 pcs. 20 x 2 mm FEG3/4PM20X2
VA5201Axxx Radiator tailpiece with thread up to collar
for valves DN10 (3/8") VA5201A010
for valves DN15 (1/2") VA5201A015
for valves DN20 (3/4") VA5201A020